Clas. Nom Prénom
1 DESCHAMPS-GAYVALENTIN
2 CLARTE FRANCK
3 CYR Romain
4 ERNOU Yannick
5 MARIEZ FABIEN
6 PEROT Mathieu
7 BOUSSETON Philippe
8 RAFFRAY Vincent
9 REGRENIL Stéphane

10 LOUE Florian
11 PLUYAUD Benoit

12 TREMELET Henry

13 BLAINEAU Jean Frangoi
14 DUMONT Patrice
15 PIAUD Fabrice
16 DE FUISSEAUX Helene
17 LETESSIER Ludovic
18 VIGIER Jerome
19 MEUNIER Alexandre
20 SOUCHET Sebastien
21 KREBS Yoann

22 RAYMOND Gilles

23 VALENTI Eric

24 AUBERT Alain

25 RAPION Alexandre
26 ROUGER Sylvain
27 RUAU Jérome
28 MOUNIER Serge

29 DELAGE Cyril

30 TERACHER Ludovic
31 RAISON Charles
32 LALONDE Julien

33 ROLLAND Emmanuel
34 MELIER Philippe
35 ROUSSEAU Sylvia

36 GODINEAU Julien

37 DASILVA Emmanuel
38 LEMOIGNE Cecile

39 DRUBIGNY Eddy

40 CHASSIER Fabien

41 GRAND MOURSE Arnaud
42 FERNANDES Eric

43 FACCHINI Anthony
44 ROBINIER Christine
45 PERRIER Benjamin
46 LEFEBVRE Guillaume
47 ROY Mikael
48 PINGANAUD Paul

49 PEROLLE Stephane

RESULTATS 25 KM PUYMOYEN 2018

Temps

01:40:49.33
01:48:42.76
01:48:57.20
01:49:03.91
01:50:20.86
01:55:13.73
01:56:26.28
01:57:07.61
01:58:37.04
01:59:32.73
01:59:42.69
02:01:08.23
02:01:21.19
02:01:43.33
02:02:09.27
02:02:22.83
02:02:58.83
02:03:15.47
02:04:19.20
02:04:53.31
02:06:15.11
02:07:03.83
02:07:25.52
02:07:32.82
02:10:01.61
02:10:10.04
02:10:21.85
02:10:26.32
02:10:32.76
02:10:44.24
02:11:00.00
02:11:53.41
02:12:04.08
02:12:36.21
02:12:47.24
02:12:58.18
02:14:06.50
02:14:43.68
02:14:52.94
02:15:46.69
02:17:30.85
02:17:41.07
02:17:44.59
02:18:07.00
02:18:19.31
02:18:32.37
02:18:35.89
02:18:56.69
02:20:01.73

Sexe Nais. Cat

LTLELLLTTELLIEILLELITTMTEEELE TSI TMTELELZCLIELELZCLCILELELZELCLLELKL

1989 SE
1974 Mal
1982 SE
1974 Mal
1974 Mal
1990 SE
1962 Ma2
1975 Ma1l
1966 Ma2
1995 SE
1981 SE
1988 SE
1961 Ma2
1978 Ma1l
1972 Mal
1980 SE
1979 SE
1977 Ma1l
1980 SE
1973 Ma1l
1980 SE
1980 SE
1966 Ma2
1976 Mal
1981 SE
1972 Ma1l
1969 Mal
1960 Ma2
1979 SE
1980 SE
1990 SE
1984 SE
1972 Mal
1966 Ma2
1973 Mal
1980 SE
1981 SE
1979 SE
1983 SE
1981 SE
1972 Mal
1966 Ma2
1977 Mal
1979 SE
1987 SE
1980 SE
1978 Mal
1980 SE
1970 Ma1l

Club

STADIUM

CA PLASSAC
SPIRIDON 16

IND

GOSPORT GORUNNER
ELANCIA

G2A

IND

ASCH ROCHEFORT
JC CHATEAUNEUF
ESCLOPS D'AZUN
IND

JARNAC ATHLETISME
IND

IND

IND

ROUTARD DU SPORT
CA PLASSAC

JARNAC ATHLETISME

RAID AVENTURE DE LA BELLONE

JARNAC ATHLETISME
IND

IND

IND

G2A

LE CLUB TRIATHLON
IND

TEAM Montchauvet
IND

IND

IND

JARNAC ATHLETISME
JOGGING CLUB LEROY SOMER
JARNAC ATHLETISME
COGNACAC

CA PLASSAC

IND

CS CACL

IND

IND

JUST RUN & FUN
IND

ANGOULEME RAID AVENTURE
IND

IND

IND

IND

IND

IND



RESULTATS 25 KM PUYMOYEN 2018

Clas. Nom Prénom Temps
50 BIAU Bernard 02:20:03.28
51 OUVRIER-BONNAStéphane  02:20:46.54
52 ROBIN Maxime 02:21:01.59
53 SAVARIT Laurent 02:21:17.07
54 JUILLET Hervé 02:21:25.98
55 VIGNAUD Lionel 02:21:29.95
56 PLUYAUD Laurent 02:21:33.82
57 HALBERT Loic 02:22:04.27
58 LE GOUALLEC  Jérome 02:22:26.97
59 GAVALLET Sebastien  02:22:30.67
60 CHABAUDY Patricia 02:23:08.12
61 HERBRETEAU Nicolas 02:23:10.87
62 SURAULT Emmanuelle 02:23:19.13
63 FAURE Kenny 02:23:20.56
64 COURJAUD Lionel 02:23:23.87
65 CHAMPIGNY Anthony 02:23:31.06
66 FLORENT Romuald 02:23:59.44
67 PIBERNE Dominique 02:24:32.98
68 DOMAIN Herve 02:25:00.00
69 BINEAU Pascal 02:25:01.77
70 MESSY Sébastien  02:25:39.84
71 TEXIER Dominique 02:25:46.72
72 BLAIS Nicolas 02:25:46.77
73 COUTY Michel 02:26:04.48
74 MIKULOVIC Paul 02:26:07.42
75 ROBERT Samuel 02:26:11.46
76 BONNET Olivier 02:28:01.76
77 LOTIGIE William 02:28:21.97
78 CLAUDEL Stanislas 02:28:27.68
79 GOYON Angélique 02:28:39.35
80 LORENZO Nathalie 02:28:54.39
81 DAVIAULT Joel 02:29:58.26
82 LE GOVIC Laurent 02:29:58.26
83 ALTMAYER Hugues 02:30:30.51
84 KRZYZANSKI André 02:30:30.62
85 BARBIER Laure 02:31:32.83
86 BOEUF Damien 02:31:34.84
87 FORESTIER Thomas 02:31:40.74
88 MOREAU Nathalie 02:31:47.30
89 PIERRE Alain 02:32:16.78
90 BRIANT Marie-laure 02:32:32.32
91 MAINEMER Myriam 02:33:20.89
92 COURAULT Fabrice 02:33:27.21
93 LUCAS Olivier 02:33:42.14
94 DEFFREIX Stéphane  02:33:44.95
95 FOREIX Julien 02:34:20.12
96 RAIMOND Patrick 02:34:24.96
97 DOUCET Christian 02:34:53.74
98 ALLARD David 02:35:00.64

Sexe Nais. Cat

LTI TTETLILTEELILLITTZEIELELLCLLELEELELCLLEKECELZCILILLETTETLELILELLELCLELCL

1971 Ma1l
1972 Ma1l
1981 SE

1961 Ma2
1965 Ma2
1970 Ma1l
1986 SE

1958 Ma3
1970 Ma1l
1985 SE

1978 Mal
1977 Ma1l
1980 SE

1992 SE

1954 Ma3
1978 Ma1l
1975 Ma1l
1962 Ma2
1974 Mal
1972 Ma1l
1973 Mal
1962 Ma2
1983 SE

1957 Ma3
1997 ES

1971 Ma1l
1959 Ma2
1984 SE

1973 Mal
1981 SE

1979 SE

1972 Ma1l
1971 Ma1l
1977 Ma1l
1970 Ma1l
1990 SE

1980 SE

1984 SE

1968 Ma2
1952 Ma3
1967 Ma2
1972 Ma1l
1966 Ma2
1973 Ma1l
1974 Mal
1980 SE

1964 Ma2
1968 Ma2
1968 Ma2

Club

IND

IND

TEAM 16

IND

JARNAC ATHLETISME
CONSEIL DEPART. 16

IND

IND

ENDURANCE LOISIR PLOUAY
IND

CANIPAT 87

IND

JSA ANGOULEME TRIATHLON
IND

CENTBORNARDS CHARENTAIS
IND

IND

JARNAC ATHLETISME
ROUTARD DU SPORT

IND

ATSCAF 17

IND

RUNNING NATURE 16
NOUZILLY ATHLETISME

IND

SPIRIDON 16

JARNAC ATHLETISME

IND

JUST RUN & FUN

G2A

IND

JOGGING SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC
INFOSPORT LOIRET

SPIRIDON 16

SPIRIDON 16

IND

IND

ANGOULEME RAID AVENTURE
SPIRIDON 16

IND

SPIRIDON 16

IND

NOUZILLY ATHLETISME

G2A

IND

IND

JOGGING CLUB LEROY SOMER
JUST RUN & FUN

JOGGING CLUB LEROY SOMER



RESULTATS 25 KM PUYMOYEN 2018

Clas. Nom Prénom Temps Sexe Nais. Cat Club
99 ESPANOL Jean-marc 02:35:17.14 M 1960 Ma2 SPIRIDON 16
100 LEGRAND Charlotte  02:35:27.73 F 1977 Mal CA PLASSAC
101 BOISSON Dominique 02:35:29.01 ™M 1957 Ma3 IND
102 CHENE Christophe 02:36:37.58 M 1969 Mal JARNAC ATHLETISME
103 SCHNEL Jean-marc 02:37:28.11 M 1962 Ma2 NOUZILLY ATHLETISME
104 LIAUD Fabrice 02:37:48.69 M 1973 Mal IND
105 DURIEUX Sébastien  02:38:27.83 M 1981 SE AGATHE & PAUL
106 MILLAC Stéphane  02:38:51.14 M 1972 Mal JOGGING CLUB LEROY SOMER
107 ROBIN Laurent 02:38:57.15 ™M 1975 Mal JARNAC ATHLETISME
108 BONNEAU Frederic 02:39:55.60 M 1981 SE CA PLASSAC
109 ROCHETA Patrick 02:40:00.69 ™M 1958 Ma3 JSA ANGOULEME TRIATHLON
110 GUEDON Julien 02:40:46.27 M 1983 SE NOUZILLY ATHLETISME
111 COUTAT Michel 02:40:46.87 M 1958 Ma3  NOUZILLY ATHLETISME
112 SUIRE Thierry 02:41:21.58 M 1971 Mal JOGGUEURS RUFFECOIS
113 MICHEAUD Nadege 02:41:21.97 F 1969 Mal IND
114 DAUNAS Daniel 02:41:3991 M 1953 Ma3  CASAINT AGNANT
115 ROUQUET Thierry 02:41:47.22 M 1964 Ma2 MOISSAC ATHLE
116 BOUJU Alexandre 02:42:41.57 M 1984 SE NOUZILLY ATHLETISME
117 GEORGES Annabelle 02:42:4590 F 1973 Mal IND
118 DECRON Natacha 02:47:2391 F 1977 Mal IND
119 GUEDON Denis 02:47:34.49 M 1975 Mal NOUZILLY ATHLETISME
120 GUINE Thierry 02:47:57.44 M 1973 Mal IND
121 VALLADE Bruno 02:48:14.13 M 1975 Mal IND
122 GUILLEBAUD Thierry 02:48:2894 M 1963 Ma2 JOGGING CLUB LEROY SOMER
123 FACCHINI Vanessa 02:48:28.99 F 1981 SE GOSPORT GORUNNER
124 MONTAZEAU Celine 02:48:29.11 F 1974 Mal SPIRIDON 16
125 GARCIA Magaly 02:48:29.20 F 1977 Mal SPIRIDON 16
126 AHSAN Mahmudul 02:48:29.22 M 1955 Ma3  SPIRIDON 16
127 FONTENEAU Pascal 02:48:29.37 M 1960 Ma2 SPIRIDON 16
128 FEUILLARADE  Eleonore  02:52:01.38 F 1981 SE IND
129 FOUGERAS Pierre 02:52:22.68 M 1986 SE IND
130 FOUGERAS Thomas 02:52:22.79 M 1989 SE IND
131 BOISSON Yann 02:55:47.05 ™M 1972 Mal IND
132 BOISSON Céline 02:55:47.10 F 1972 Mal IND
133 PIVETEAU Emerick 02:56:38.37 M 1989 SE IND
134 BERGER Morgan 03:01:54.55 M 1988 SE IND
135 BOISSON Vincent 03:01:54.66 M 1978 Mal IND
136 RUDEAU Claude 03:03:26.50 M 1940 Ma4 SC ARES
137 MONGIN Magda 03:03:46.63 F 1968 Ma2 IND
138 BORDEAU Thierry 03:03:59.27 M 1967 Ma2  NOUZILLY ATHLETISME
139 GRANGER Didier 03:03:59.43 M 1962 Ma2 NOUZILLY ATHLETISME
140 COUTY Annick 03:05:3745 F 1958 Ma3  NOUZILLY ATHLETISME
141 MIKULOVIC Jacques 03:06:15.14 ™M 1968 Ma2 IND
142 FONTENEAU Pascale 03:07:13.82 F 1961 Ma2 SPIRIDON 16
143 BARBILLON Marie-claire 03:07:13.99 F 1959 Ma2 SPIRIDON 16
144 SKOWRONSKI  Véronique 03:08:23.00 F 1959 Ma2 IND
145 MIGNON Laetitia 03:11:05.95 F 1980 SE IND
146 HOURMI Rénée 03:11:06.03 F 1977 Mal IND
147 STINDEL Yann 03:11:44.42 M 1969 Mal IND



RESULTATS 25 KM PUYMOYEN 2018

Clas. Nom Prénom Temps Sexe Nais. Cat Club
148 LE GUENNEC Marie Paule 03:20:22.36 F 1957 Ma3 SPIRIDON 16



